
Completed Religious Heritage NOTES

BI100 Interpreting the Bible

OT100 Old Testament

NT100 New Testament

TH101 Theology

ET100 Ethics

CH100 Church History

PT100 Pastoral Theological Method

Completed Cultural Context & Leaderhsip NOTES

IS230 Developing Leaders

IS210 Church and Social Change

WP200 Worship

WP100 Preaching

RE100 Religious Education

Completed Electives NOTES

Elective

Elective

Elective

Completed Ministerial & Spiritual Formation NOTES

MS100 Theological Education

Capstone

PL100 Ministerial Ethics

Boundary Training

Collegium

CVR

Student Name:                                                                                                                             Entry Year:

MAML

48 Total Credits for the Degree
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3

Credits

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Credits

3

3

Credits

3

3

NOTES

Credits

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

NA

NA

NA


